Inter-Departmental Communication

Date: December 2, 2019

To: Teresa Loar, Chair: Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations Committee

From: Phillip Yelder Director Human Relations Department

Subject: Docket Memo #

CONTRACTOR:
Address:

Contract #

Contract Amount:
MBE Goal

WBE Goal:

Total MBE Achieved:
Total WBE Achieved:

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS:

Name:
Address:

Scope of Work:
Dollar Amount:
Ownership:
Structure:

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS:

Name:
Address:

Scope of Work:
Dollar Amount:
Ownership:
Structure:

Peckham, Guyton, Albers & Viets, Inc.
1900 W. 47 Place, Suite 300
Westwood, KS 66205
9519 / 80002208 — 18t St. Service Center
Design Services
$2,489,385.00

15%

10%

18%

9%

SK Design Group, Inc.

4600 College Blvd., Suite 100

Overland Park, KS 66211

Civil Engineering / Site Development Planning
$192,680

Mahobian, Sassan

Asian-American Male Code 04

Antella Consulting Engineers, Inc.

1600 Gennessee, Suite 260

Kansas City, MO 64102

Electrical / Plumbing Engineering Design
$216,815

Santos, Monica

Hispanic-American Female Code 20




Page 2: 9519 / 80002208 — 18™ St. Service Center Design Services

MBE SUBCONTRACTORS:

Name:
Address:

Scope of Work:
Dollar Amount:
Ownership:
Structure:

WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:

Name:
Address:

Scope of Work:
Dollar Amount:
Ownership:
Structure:

WBE SUBCONTRACTORS:

Name:
Address:

Scope of Work:
Dollar Amount:
Ownership:
Structure:

Comments:

Parson & Associates, LLC
1518 E. 18t St.

Kansas City, MO 64108
Public Outreach

$31,300

Parson, R. Jason

African-American Male Code 15

Patti Banks Associates, LLC dba Vireo
929 Walnut St., Suite 700
Kansas City, MO 64108
Envision / Sustainability / Landscape Arch.
$224,894
deFlon, Linda

Caucasian Female Code 27

The Greenwood Consulting Group, LLC
6631 Rainbow Ave.
Prairie Village, KS 66208
Sustainability Consulting / LEED Assessment
$8,000
Greenwood, Sara

Caucasian Female Code 27




