
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1200129 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:2/13/2020 Council

On agenda: Final action:2/27/2020 3/8/2020

Title: Authorizing a $1,346,023.14 construction contract with Blue Nile Contactors, Inc., for the replacement
of water mains in the area of Jackson Avenue to Manchester Terrace, Emanuel Cleaver II Boulevard
to E. 63rd Street; and authorizing a maximum expenditure of $1,521,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 9282 Docket Memo, 2. 9282 Fiscal Note, 3. 9282 Fact Sheet, 4. 9282 Construction Contract, 5.
200129 PP, 6. Authenticated Ordinance, 7. Compared Version

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil2/27/2020 1

Kansas City Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

