
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1200131 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:2/13/2020 Council

On agenda: Final action:2/27/2020 3/8/2020

Title: Authorizing a $322,475.00 Design Professional Services Contract Amendment No. 1 to Contract No.
9119 with Carollo Engineers, Inc., for the Lime Slakers and Associated Equipment Replacement
Project for a total contract amount of $1,097,475.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 9119 Amendment 1 Fact Sheet, 2. 9119 Amendment 1 Fiscal Note, 3. 9119 Original Docket Memo,
4. 9119 Executed Original Contract and Amendment 1, 5. 200131 PP, 6. Authenticated Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil2/27/2020 1

Kansas City Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

